
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0957 Name: Vehicles Sport Utility (SUV)

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:6/1/2016 Administration

On agenda: Final action:8/3/2016 8/3/2016

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Administration/Division of Central Purchasing
Action:  (  ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (   ) Amending
Type of Service:  Use of State Contract(s) T-2007 Vehicles Sport Utility (SUV) and all applicable
vendors
Purpose:  Purchase of One (1) Sport Utility Vehicles (SUV)
Entity Name(s)/Address(s):  Beyer Ford, LLC., 170 Ridgedale Avenue, Morristown, New Jersey 07962
Contract Amount: Amount not to exceed $28,778.00
Funding Source:   Department of Engineering, Division of Motors NW011; 110; 110; 94430 B2016
Contract Period:  Upon approval by the Municipal Council - October 29, 2016 and or inclusive of any
contract extensions approved by State Contract
  Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (X) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Entity Name/Address:
Additional Information:
This is a one-time purchase and the Purchase Order is the contract.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council8/3/2016 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

